

\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 1037/2018

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Petitioner

Through: None.

Versus

MOHD.ASIM & ORS Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

%

01.07.2019

CRL.M.A. 12799/2019

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 8th July, 2019.

By order

(Court Master)

JULY 01, 2019

p'ma